Peripheral Vascular
Catalogue
TABLE OF CONTENTPERIPHERAL VASCULAR
Our Peripheral Vascular product offering is dedicated to the treatment of vascular
conditions including peripheral arterial diseases. We offer physicians a range of
products and therapies to treat a variety of vascular diseases.
Mermaid Medical’s range of instruments for the peripheral vasculature includes
peripheral stents, balloons, vascular closure devices and an SFA access guidewire.

 • Designed to provide easy SFA access with engineered deflection
and steering curves
 • Comes with introducer for easy introduction to access needle
GUIDEWIRES | 19
J-tip and deflection curve
Steering Curve inside curved
introducer
SFA Access
20 | END| 21
Peripheral Stents
Promesa BMS (OTW 0.035”) Usable Catheter Length: 80 cm
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
30 40 60 80
7.00 PRB0700030A PRB0700040A PRB0700060A PRB0700080A
8.00 PRB0800030A PRB0800040A PRB0800060A PRB0800080A
9.00 PRB0900030A PRB0900040A PRB0900060A PRB0900080A
10.00 PRB1000030A PRB1000040A PRB1000060A PRB1000080A
Promesa BMS (OTW 0.035”) Usable Catheter Length: 80 cm
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
100 120 150 180
7.00 PRB0700100A PRB0700120A PRB0700150A PRB0700180A
8.00 PRB0800100A PRB0800120A PRB0800150A PRB0800180A
9.00 PRB0900100A PRB0900120A - -
10.00 PRB1000100A PRB1000120A - -
Promesa BMS (OTW 0.035”) Usable Catheter Length: 120 cm
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
30 40 60 80
5.00 PRB0500030B PRB0500040B PRB0500060B PRB0500080B
6.00 PRB0600030B PRB0600040B PRB0600060B PRB0600080B
7.00 PRB0700030B PRB0700040B PRB0700060B PRB0700080B
8.00 PRB0800030B PRB0800040B PRB0800060B PRB0800080B
9.00 PRB0900030B PRB0900040B PRB0900060B PRB0900080B
10.00 PRB1000030B PRB1000040B PRB1000060B PRB1000080B
Promesa BMS (OTW 0.035”) Usable Catheter Length: 120 cm
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
100 120 150 180
5.00 PRB0500100B PRB0500120B PRB0500150B PRB0500180B
6.00 PRB0600100B PRB0600120B PRB0600150B PRB0600180B
7.00 PRB0700100B PRB0700120B PRB0700150B PRB0700180B
8.00 PRB0800100B PRB0800120B PRB0800150B PRB0800180B
9.00 PRB0900100B PRB0900120B - -
10.00 PRB1000100B PRB1000120B - -
Peripheral Stents
Myra BMS (OTW 0.035”) Usable Catheter Length (OTW) - 80 cm
Diameter
(mm)

2.5 mm MO14P025040* MO14P025060* MO14P025080* MO14P025120* MO14P025150* MO14P025200* MO14P025250*
3 mm MO14P030040* MO14P030060* MO14P030080* MO14P030120* MO14P030150* MO14P030200* MO14P030250*
3.5 mm MO14P035040* MO14P035060* MO14P035080* MO14P035120* MO14P035150* MO14P035200* MO14P035250*
4 mm MO14P040040* MO14P040060* MO14P040080* MO14P040120* MO14P040150* MO14P040200* MO14P040250*
80 cm = MO14P020040A
135 cm = MO14P020040B
Ordering and Specifications
22 | | 23
Ordering and Specifications
Mozec™ PTA (OTW 0.014”) Usable Catheter Length 120 cm
Dia-
meter
(mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
30 40 50 60 80 120 150 200 250
1.50 MO14015030A MO14015040A MO14015050A MO14015060A MO14015080A - - - -
2.00 MO14020030A MO14020040A MO14020050A MO14020060A MO14020080A MO14020120A MO14020150A MO14020200A MO14020250A
2.50 MO14025030A MO14025040A MO14025050A MO14025060A MO14025080A MO14025120A MO14025150A MO14025200A MO14025250A
3.00 MO14030030A MO14030040A MO14030050A MO14030060A MO14030080A MO14030120A MO14030150A MO14030200A MO14030250A
3.50 MO14035030A MO14035040A MO14035050A MO14035060A MO14035080A MO14035120A MO14035150A MO14035200A MO14035250A
4.00 MO14040030A MO14040040A MO14040050A MO14040060A MO14040080A MO14040120A MO14040150A MO14040200A MO14040250A
5.00 MO14050030A MO14050040A MO14050050A MO14050060A MO14050080A MO14050120A MO14050150A MO14050200A MO14050250A
Mozec™ PTA (OTW 0.014”) Usable Catheter Length 150 cm
Dia-
meter
(mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
30 40 50 60 80 120 150 200 250
1.50 MO14015030B MO14015040B MO14015050B MO14015060B MO14015080B - - - -
2.00 MO14020030B MO14020040B MO14020050B MO14020060B MO14020080B MO14020120B MO14020150B MO14020200B MO14020250B
2.50 MO14025030B MO14025040B MO14025050B MO14025060B MO14025080B MO14025120B MO14025150B MO14025200B MO14025250B
3.00 MO14030030B MO14030040B MO14030050B MO14030060B MO14030080B MO14030120B MO14030150B MO14030200B MO14030250B
3.50 MO14035030B MO14035040B MO14035050B MO14035060B MO14035080B MO14035120B MO14035150B MO14035200B MO14035250B
4.00 MO14040030B MO14040040B MO14040050B MO14040060B MO14040080B MO14040120B MO14040150B MO14040200B MO14040250B
5.00 MO14050030B MO14050040B MO14050050B MO14050060B MO14050080B MO14050120B MO14050150B MO14050200B MO14050250B
Peripheral Balloons
Mozec™ PTA (OTW 0.035”) Usable Catheter Length 80 cm *A & 135 cm *B
Dia-
meter